CWCT & BCM-CW-E
CW Current Transformer
Beam Current Monitor for
CW beams and Macropulses
USER MANUAL
More than 40 years of experience recognized in the world of particle accelerators
Rev 2.0
CWCT & BCM-CW-E

Mating flange
CWCT ID CWCT H
order code (inch) (inch) (mm) (mm)
CWCT-CF3"3/8-22.2-40-UHV-xx 3.375” 1" DN/NW50CF 22.2
CWCT-CF4"1/2-34.9-40-UHV-xx 4.5” 1.5" DN/NW63CF 34.9
CWCT-CF4"1/2-38.0-40-UHV-xx 4.5” 40 mm DN/NW63CF 38.0
CWCT-CF6"-47.7-40-UHV-xx 6” 2" DN/NW100CF 47.7
CWCT-CF6"-60.4-40-UHV-xx 6” 2.5" DN/NW100CF 60.4
CWCT-CF6"3/4-96.0-40-UHV-xx 6.75”
4"
DN/NW130CF
96.0
or CWCT-CF8"-96.0-40-UHV-xx 8” DN160/NW150CF
CWCT-CF10"-147.6-40-UHV-xx 10” 6" DN/NW200CF 147.6
CWCT-CF12"-198.4-40-UHV-xx 12” 8" DN/NW250CF 198.4
CWCT-CFXX"-XXX-XX-UHV-xx 40.0
Drawings
Drawings in .pdf can be found on our website:
www.bergoz.com :: CWCT & BCM-CW-E :: Downloads :: Technical drawings